Sentry Insurance Foundation, Inc.

Matching Gift Program



The Sentry Insurance Foundation, Inc. Matching Gift Program is an opportunity for you to increase your donations to eligible schools, public broadcasting stations and disaster relief organizations. The Sentry Insurance Foundation will match your donations up to \$7,500 per year.

Eligible Organizations

- Accredited colleges or universities
- Primary, secondary and technical schools; the donation must be in support of education through either a 501(c)(3) foundation established by a state licensed or nationally accredited school, a school district, or a 501(c)(3) school that has a letter on file with the Sentry Insurance Foundation, Inc. verifying that funds will be used solely for educational purposes
- Public television or public radio stations that are members of NPR or PBS, or are licensed by an accredited college or university
- Community Foundation of Central Wisconsin scholarships
- Other organizations:
 - American Red Cross
 - American Cancer Society
 - Alzheimer's Association
 - Boys and Girls Club: Portage or Marathon County
 - Children's Miracle Network

- Disabled American Veterans
- Family Crisis Center (CAP Services)
- Green Circle Trail
- Humane Society: Portage, Marathon, Waupaca, or Wood County
- Mobile Food Pantry
- Operation Bootstrap
- Place of Peace (Stevens Point)
- Salvation Army

Eligible Donations

- Your gifts of \$25 to \$7,500 are matched on a dollar-per-dollar basis. Pledges for future gifts are not eligible. Gifts for which a service or benefit has been rendered (e.g., tuition, membership, raffle, etc.) are also not eligible.
- Sentry will match a maximum of \$7,500 per year.
- You may donate to more than one eligible organization. However, if your total amount per year exceeds \$7,500, you must indicate how Sentry's matching funds should be allocated.
- Sentry's total matching contributions to any single organization are limited to an aggregated annual amount. Contributions exceeding that maximum annual amount cannot be carried over to the following year.

Direct questions regarding eligibility to the Sentry Insurance Foundation. Sentry reserves the right to suspend, change or terminate this program at any time.

For more information, contact the Executive Director, Sentry Insurance Foundation, 1800 North Point Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54481; by phone at 715-346-7600; or by email at sentryfoundation@sentry.com.

To Participate

You must be a full-time or part-time associate or retiree of Sentry Insurance or Sentry Services, or a current Board member of Sentry Insurance a Mutual Company or former Board member who is receiving post-service compensation.

Complete Part A and mail the entire form along with your donation to the educational, public broadcasting or disaster relief organization. The organization that receives your donation will complete Part B and return both parts to the Sentry Insurance Foundation for matching payment. The Sentry Insurance Foundation must receive completed matching gift forms from the eligible organizations within one year of your contribution date.

On Part A of the form, you may earmark your donations for specific educational purposes such as scholarships, building programs, athletics and fine arts.

The Sentry Insurance Foundation Matching Gift payments are disbursed semi-annually.

0-58

Sentry Insurance Foundation, Inc. – Matching Gift Program

Request Form

В



A To be Completed by Associate

Please fill out this section. Send it	with your donation to the	eligible organization of your	choice.
1. College or University	 nme of institution)	(address)	
2. Primary, secondary, technical sc			
3. Public Television(name of in			
4. Public Radio	stitution)	(address)	
5. Relief organization			
6. Community Foundation of Cer	tral Wisconsin scholarship	(name of schol	larship)
7. Other organization			·
Earmark my contribution for			
From: (Please Print)			
☐ Retiree ☐ Associate (supply E	mployee Number	☐ Current or Form	er Board Member
Home Address			
I believe my personal gift of \$	is eligible f	or a matching gift from the !	Sentry Insurance Foundation.
Signature Required:		Da	ate//
*If your total donations for the year exceed \$7,500, plea	ise indicate how the \$7,500 maximum matc	hing funds will be allocated among the organiz	rations you are supporting.
To be Completed by Orga Please complete and return to: Stevens Point, WI 54481		Insurance Foundation, 1800	North Point Drive,
I certify that this organization is e Foundation Matching Gift Program associate's gift (e.g., tuition, mem	n as specified. I also certify	that there is no benefit or s	ervice attached to the
(organization name)	(telephone number)	(email address)	(federal tax number)
(street)	(city)	(state)	(ZIP code)
Certified by		Title	
uthorized signature Date			
Primary, secondary or technical sc these dollars to be used solely for with Sentry Insurance Foundation	educational purposes, plea		
Title of Fund:			